Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

20 BLZ 5.00/20/180 1571520000 1625720000 20
21 BLZ 5.00/21/180 1571530000 1625730000 20
22 BLZ 5.00/22/180 1571540000 1625740000 20
23 BLZ 5.00/23/180 1571550000 1625750000 20
24 BLZ 5.00/24/180 1571560000 1611470000 20
Color
Poles Type Part No. Part No. Qty.
2 BLZ 5.00/2/180B 1580390000 1625760000 100
3 BLZ 5.00/3/180B 1580400000 1625770000 100
4 BLZ 5.00/4/180B 1580410000 1625780000 100
5 BLZ 5.00/5/180B 1580420000 1625790000 50
6 BLZ 5.00/6/180B 1580430000 1625800000 50
7 BLZ 5.00/7/180B 1580440000 1625810000 50
8 BLZ 5.00/8/180B 1580450000 1625820000 50
9 BLZ 5.00/9/180B 1580460000 1625830000 50
10 BLZ 5.00/10/180B 1580470000 1625840000 50
11 BLZ 5.00/11/180B 1580480000 1625850000 50
12 BLZ 5.00/12/180B 1580490000 1625860000 50
13 BLZ 5.00/13/180B 1580500000 1625870000 50
14 BLZ 5.00/14/180B 1580510000 1625880000 50
15 BLZ 5.00/15/180B 1580520000 1625890000 50
16 BLZ 5.00/16/180B 1580530000 1625900000 50
17 BLZ 5.00/17/180B 1580540000 1625910000 20
18 BLZ 5.00/18/180B 1580550000 1625920000 20
19 BLZ 5.00/19/180B 1580560000 1625930000 20
20 BLZ 5.00/20/180B 1580570000 1625940000 20
21 BLZ 5.00/21/180B 1580580000 1625950000 20
22 BLZ 5.00/22/180B 1580590000 1625960000 20
23 BLZ 5.00/23/180B 1580600000 1625970000 20
24 BLZ 5.00/24/180B 1580610000 1625980000 20
Technical data VDE UL CSA
Rated voltage (V) 250* 300 300
Rated current (A) 8 10 15
Wire size (mm2/AWG) 1.5 22…12 26…14